RFP #29-19 for HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service Related Products - Supplemental

Tuesday, November 19th, 2019

ACCO
APS BUILDING MIDSTATES
Evaluation Criteri Point Val
valuation Criteria oint Value ENGINEERED SERVICES ENERGY
YO TENMS
Product/Services & Pricing
40 36 31 35
Ability to service the contract
25 22 5 18
References
10 10 3 10
lificati &E i
Qualifications Xperience 15 13 6 15
Value Added Products and Services
10 9 6 8
Total 100 90 51 86 0

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Emily Jeffrey

Larry Erp

Jon Symko

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

ACCO Engineered Systems

Midstates Energy
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Company

New standard

Louisiana Controls, Inc.

APS Building Services

RushCo Energy Specialists, Inc.
Midstate Energy, AVEREGY Company
Climatec, LLC

Strategic Partnerships Inc

AZ Insulation and Energy Solutions
ACCO Engineered Systems

City of Vallejo - Engineering Division
Engineered Air

Service Logic

Aeroseal

CS Group

TDIndustries

Triton Services Inc.

Triton Services Inc.

Carrier

Onvia, Inc

Kirlin Mechancal services

Johnson Controls Inc.

West Texas AGC Planroom
Educational Business Services
Waibel Energy Systems

Name
Dougsmith
Todd Ollre
Gabriel Ordonez
Lena Frenkel
Vincent Esparza
William Mote
Kristin Gordon
JOSEPH L PAPA
Eric Rose

Joshua

Bryan Clark

Ryan Krahl

April Lemmert
Jason Fitzpatrick
Crystal Seiler
Richard Schock
Richard Schock
Frank Seifert
Source Management
Ron Inscoe
Jiimy

Kimberly Terrell
Joseph GiambriJr.
Thomas Brunner

Address1

169 enorth st

2332 Chatawa Drive

11050 West Little York Rd. Bldg. P
10765 Tube Dr.

23325 North 23rd Avenue
2851 West Kathleen Road

901 S. Mopac Expressway, Barton Oaks Plaza
7205 ESouthern Ave Suite 120
6446 E. Washington Blvd

555 Santa Clara Street

3730 Kirby Dr, Suite 1200

214 North Tryon

7989 South Suburban Road
2889 S. Shoshone Street

8801 Jameel Road

8162 Duke Blvd.

8162 Duke Blvd.

3802 East University Dr

509 Olive Way Suite 400

515 Dover Road

2032 West 4th Street
3125S.27th st.

705 South Warwick Road

815 Falls Creek Drive

City
Worthington
Baton Rouge
Houston
Fort Worth
Phoenix
Phoenix
Austin
MESA
Commerce
Vallejo
Houston
Charlotte
Centerville
Englewood
Houston
Mason
Mason
Phoenix
WA
Rockville
Tempe
Abilene
Hi-Nella
Vandalia

Region
Ohio
Louisiana
Texas
Texas
Arizona
Arizona
Texas
Arizona
California
California
Texas
North Carolina
Ohio
Colorado
Texas
Kentucky
Ohio
Arizona
Washington
Maryland
Arizona
Texas

New Jersey
Ohio

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

PostalCode Phone

43085
70815
77583
76053
85085
85053
78746
85209
92506
94590
77098
28117
45458
80110
77040
45040
45040
85034
98101
20850
85281
79605
08031
45377

6143712595
7133020408
7134690023
8172675155
6024528746
4802080327
512-531-3922
6025681356
9493318337
707-648-5229
7137844825
720-600-1468
9374289300
480-249-4916
7139963121
513-679-6800
513-679-6800
480-284-2731
206-373-9500
240-882-7227
480-372-0869
3256767447
(856)346-6879
937-264-4343

Email
Dsmith@thenewstandardmarketing.com
tollre@louisianacontrols.com
gordonez@apshou.com
lena@rushcomechanical.com
vesparza@veregy.com
wmote@climatec.com
kgordon@spartnerships.com
joepapamgr@yahoo.com
erose@accoes.com
joshua.sanchez@cityofvallejo.net
bryan.clark@engineeredair.com
rkrahl @servicelogic.com
aprillemmert@gmail.com
J.Fitzpatrick@chillerservices.com
crystal.seiler@tdindustries.com
rschock@tritonservicesinc.com
rschock@tritonservicesinc.com
frank.j.seifert@carrier.utc.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Rinscoe@jjkllc.com
Jimmy.d.craft@jci.com
wtagc@sbcglobal.net
jgiambrijr@ebspc.net
tom.brunner@waibelenergysystems.com
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