Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS	APS BUILDING SERVICES	MIDSTATES ENERGY	
Product/Services & Pricing	40	36	31	35	
Ability to service the contract	25	22	5	18	
References	10	10	3	10	
Qualifications & Experience	15	13	6	15	
Value Added Products and Services	10	9	6	8	
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>90</u>	<u>51</u>	<u>86</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Emily Jeffrey

Larry Erp

Jon Symko

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

ACCO Engineered Systems

Midstates Energy



HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental

Solicitation
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental

HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products - Supplemental											
	Company	Name	Address1	City	Region	Country	PostalCode	Phone	Email		
	New standard	Doug smith	169 e north st	Worthington	Ohio	United States	43085	6143712595	Dsmith@thenewstandardmarketing.com		
	Louisiana Controls, Inc.	Todd Ollre	2332 Chatawa Drive	Baton Rouge	Louisiana	United States	70815	7133020408	tollre@louisianacontrols.com		
	APS Building Services	Gabriel Ordonez	11050 West Little York Rd. Bldg. P	Houston	Texas	United States	77583	7134690023	gordonez@apshou.com		
	RushCo Energy Specialists, Inc.	Lena Frenkel	10765 Tube Dr.	Fort Worth	Texas	United States	76053	8172675155	lena@rushcomechanical.com		
	Midstate Energy, A VEREGY Company	Vincent Esparza	23325 North 23rd Avenue	Phoenix	Arizona	United States	85085	6024528746	vesparza@veregy.com		
	Climatec, LLC	William Mote	2851 West Kathleen Road	Phoenix	Arizona	United States	85053	4802080327	wmote@climatec.com		
	Strategic Partnerships Inc	Kristin Gordon	901 S. Mopac Expressway, Barton Oaks Plaza	Austin	Texas	United States	78746	512-531-3922	kgordon@spartnerships.com		
	AZ Insulation and Energy Solutions	JOSEPH L PAPA	7205 E Southern Ave Suite 120	MESA	Arizona	United States	85209	6025681356	joepapamgr@yahoo.com		
	ACCO Engineered Systems	Eric Rose	6446 E. Washington Blvd	Commerce	California	United States	92506	9493318337	erose@accoes.com		
	City of Vallejo - Engineering Division	Joshua	555 Santa Clara Street	Vallejo	California	United States	94590	707-648-5229	joshua.sanchez@cityofvallejo.net		
	Engineered Air	Bryan Clark	3730 Kirby Dr, Suite 1200	Houston	Texas	United States	77098	7137844825	bryan.clark@engineeredair.com		
	Service Logic	Ryan Krahl	214 North Tryon	Charlotte	North Carolina	United States	28117	720-600-1468	rkrahl@servicelogic.com		
	Aeroseal	April Lemmert	7989 South Suburban Road	Centerville	Ohio	United States	45458	9374289300	aprillemmert@gmail.com		
	CS Group	Jason Fitzpatrick	2889 S. Shoshone Street	Englewood	Colorado	United States	80110	480-249-4916	J.Fitzpatrick@chillerservices.com		
	TDIndustries	Crystal Seiler	8801 Jameel Road	Houston	Texas	United States	77040	7139963121	crystal.seiler@tdindustries.com		
	Triton Services Inc.	Richard Schock	8162 Duke Blvd.	Mason	Kentucky	United States	45040	513-679-6800	rschock@tritonservicesinc.com		
	Triton Services Inc.	Richard Schock	8162 Duke Blvd.	Mason	Ohio	United States	45040	513-679-6800	rschock@tritonservicesinc.com		
	Carrier	Frank Seifert	3802 East University Dr	Phoenix	Arizona	United States	85034	480-284-2731	frank.j.seifert@carrier.utc.com		
	Onvia, Inc	Source Management	509 Olive Way Suite 400	WA	Washington	United States	98101	206-373-9500	sourcemgmt@onvia.net		
	Kirlin Mechancal services	Ron Inscoe	515 Dover Road	Rockville	Maryland	United States	20850	240-882-7227	Rinscoe@jjkllc.com		
	Johnson Controls Inc.	Jiimy	2032 West 4th Street	Tempe	Arizona	United States	85281	480-372-0869	Jimmy.d.craft@jci.com		
	West Texas AGC Planroom	Kimberly Terrell	3125 S. 27th St.	Abilene	Texas	United States	79605	3256767447	wtagc@sbcglobal.net		
	Educational Business Services	Joseph Giambri Jr.	705 South Warwick Road	Hi-Nella	New Jersey	United States	08031	(856)346-6879	jgiambrijr@ebspc.net		
	Waibel Energy Systems	Thomas Brunner	815 Falls Creek Drive	Vandalia	Ohio	United States	45377	937-264-4343	tom.brunner@waibelenergysystems.com		